DALLAS COUNTY
2024 REAL ESTATE TAX STATEMENT

Taxes can be paid in person at the Collector's office in the Dallas County

Administration Building, by mail or online at www.dallascountymocollector.com

Envelope must be postmarked on or before December 31, 2024, to avoid penalties.

ERLEBACH PROPERTIES, L.P.
PO BOX 97
CALDWELL ID 83606

PARCEL ID#: 09-6.0-14-000-000-032.040

SEC, TWN, RNG: 14-34-20

ACRES: 9.18 DELINQ YEARS:
SITUS ADDRESS:

M-CODE: 0

BEG SW COR NW SW E 664.54', N 609.86', W ALONG S ROW TO ROW MA RKER, SW W,
ROW 155.33', S W/ ROW TO POB

PO Box 529

Buffalo, MO 65622

Phone: 417-345-7836

Amy Faulkner, Collector

SUBTOTALS

Residential 0
Agricultural 0
Commercial 158,210
SUBTOTALS 158,210
TOTAL VALUATION 158,210

Taxes are delinquent after December 31st. Penalties ]
increase monthly January thru September. Failure to receive a
tax statement does not exempt you from paying taxes when due.

Non-clearance of check voids receipt.

Tax District Levy per $100  Total Tax
STATE 0.0300 47.46
CNTY 0.1482 234.47
ROAD 0.2614 413.56
HLTH 0.0933 147.61
LIBR 0.0928 146.82
SRCT 0.0500 79.11
DALLAS 3.8100 6,027.80
SRTX 0.2400 379.70
Total Due: 7,476.53

Upper portion of this tax statement should be retained for your records until receipt is received.
Tear or cut along the perforation and return bottom portion with payment

Date Printed: 11/06/2024

ERLEBACH PROPERTIES, L.P.
PO BOX 97
CALDWELL ID 83606

JAN
FEB
MAR
PR
MAY
JUN

>

***09-6.0-14-000-000-032.040***

Pay this total:

2024 DALLAS COUNTY REAL ESTATE STATEMENT
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO
Amy Faulkner, COLLECTOR

7,476.53

2025 PAYMENT SCHEDULE

After December 31st, Pay With Penalty and Interest as follows:

8,312.41
8,475.39
8,649.55
8,812.54
8,975.53
9,138.52

JUL

AUG
SEP
OCT
NOV
DEC

9,301.50
9,464.49
9,627.49
9,627.49
9,627.49
9,627.49




