DALLAS COUNTY 2024 REAL ESTATE TAX STATEMENT

Taxes can be paid in person at the Collector's office in the Dallas County
Administration Building, by mail or online at www.dallascountymocollector.com
Envelope must be postmarked on or before December 31, 2024, to avoid penalties.

ERLEBACH PROPERTIES, L.P. PO BOX 97 CALDWELL ID 83606

Amy Faulkner, Collector

Total Tax

47.46

234.47

413.56

147.61

146.82

79.11

6,027.80

7.476.53

7.476.53

379.70

PO Box 529

Tax District

STATE

CNTY

ROAD

HLTH

LIBR

SRCT

SRTX

DALLAS

Buffalo, MO 65622

Phone: 417-345-7836

Levy per \$100

0.0300

0.1482

0.2614

0.0933

0.0928 0.0500

3.8100

0.2400

PARCEL ID#: 09-6.0-14-000-000-032.040

SEC, TWN, RNG: 14-34-20

ACRES: 9.18 DELINQ YEARS:

SITUS ADDRESS: M-CODE:

Property Description	
BEG SW COR NW SW E 664.54', N 609.86', W ALONG S ROW TO ROW MA RKER, SW W/ROW 155.33', S W/ROW TO POB	
	SUBTOTALS
Residential	0
Agricultural	0
Commercial	158,210
SUBTOTALS	158,210

TOTAL VALUATION

Taxes are delinquent after December 31st. Penalties increase monthly January thru September. Failure to receive a tax statement does not exempt you from paying taxes when due.

Non-clearance of check voids receipt.

Upper portion of this tax statement should be retained for your records until receipt is received.

Tear or cut along the perforation and return bottom portion with payment

158,210

Date Printed: 11/06/2024



2024 DALLAS COUNTY REAL ESTATE STATEMENT

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO Amy Faulkner, COLLECTOR

ERLEBACH PROPERTIES, L.P. PO BOX 97 CALDWELL ID 83606

2025 PAYMENT SCHEDULE

After December 31st, Pay With Penalty and Interest as follows:

JAN	8,312.41
FEB	8,475.39
MAR	8,649.55
APR	8,812.54
MAY	8,975.53
JUN	9,138.52

Pay this total:

Total Due:

JUL	9,301.50
AUG	9,464.49
SEP	9,627.49
OCT	9,627.49
NOV	9,627.49
DEC	9,627.49



09-6.0-14-000-000-032.040